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BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

L.esson Name

Information Technology In Daily Life

What Comprises Of InformationTechnology
How Computers Work

Information Technology In Office And Work Place
Information Technology And Multimedia
Information Technology And New Application
Information Technology And CareerOpportunities
Internet Basics

Browsing And Internet

. Websites And Search Engines

. Internet Applications

. Library Automation

. Software For Library Automation
. Net Works

- Digital Libraries

Page No

1.1-1.6
2.1-25
3.1-3.10
4.1-438
5.1-5.6
6.1-6.6
7.1-75
8.1-8.7
9.1-98
10.1 - 10.10
11.1-11.18
12.1-12.11
13.1-13.10
14.1-14.11
151-158
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BASICS OF INFORMATION LITERACY

CONTENTS
LESSON

Information Literacy

User Orientation Programmes

Information Literacy In An Information Society
Information Literacy Programmes On Education
Information Literacy Models

Information Literacy Standards

Information Literacy: Planning And Implementation

Issues Involved Collaboration With Academics

A R AT A R A

Administration And Public Information Literacy
Curriculam
10.Assessment Evelution Of Information Literacy

Programmes

Page No.
1.1-14
21-23
3.1-35
4.1-4.14
51-57
6.1 -6.11
7.1-78
8.1 -8.10
9.1-9.6
10.1 - 10.6
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LIBRARY CLASSIFICATION —PRACTICES

Lesson Name Page No

. Introduction to Dewey Decimal Classification (20th edition)
. Subject Determination of the Document

. Relative Index and Manual

. Class Number Building Practices

. Use of Table 1: Standard Subdivisions

. Use of table — 2: Areas

. Use of Table- 3

. Use of Tables 4 & 6

. Use of Tables 5 & 7

. Introduction to Colon Classification (6th edition)

. Rounds and levels; cluttering of Connecting symbols; and

Common Schedules of space and time

Devices, Systems and Specials

Common Isolates (CIs)

Phase Relations

Examples from main classes: Generalia, Library science and
Mathematics

Examples from main classes of Physical sciences

Examples from Main Classes of Biological Sciences

Examples from main classes of Humanities

Examples from main classes of social Sciences

1.1-1.29
2.1-2.11
3.1-3.7
4.1-4.10
5.1-5.9
6.1-6.11
7.1-7.8
8.1-8.8
9.1-9.10
10.1-10.8

11.1-11.10
12.1-12.11
13.1-13.9
14.1-14.8
15.1-15.7

16.1-16.12
17.1-17.13
18.1-18.15
19.1-19.14
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LIBRARY CATALOGUING -PRACTICES

Lesson Name

15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

. Introduction To Structure Of Aacr-2
. Sears List Of Subject Headings

. Shared responsibility — single, two, Three and more than

three authors

. Mixed Responsibility
. Series Statements

. Headings for persons —Pseudonyms— change of names
. Uniform Titles

. Multi Volume Documents

. Collections and works produced under editorial direction

. Analytical Entries and References
. Serials

. Corporate bodies: government bodies and officials

. Corporate bodies: conferences, Congresses, meetings etc

. Corporate bodies: subordinate and related bodies entered
subordinately

Explanation to AACR - 2

Introduction to cataloguing of non-book Materials
Cartographic Materials

Manuscripts
Graphic Materials
Sound Recording
Motion Pictures
Video Recording

Microforms

Page No

1.1-1.7
2.1-2.9

3.1-3.25
4.1-4.15

5.1-5.16

6.1-6.12
7.1-7.16

8.1-8.17

9.1-9.12
10.1-10.17

11.1-11.13
12.1-12.16
13.1-13.13
14.1-14.12
15.1-15.9

16.1-16.9
17.1-17.17

18.1-18.12
19.1-19.17
20.1-20.11
21.1-21.12
22.1-22.13
23.1-23.15
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