2nd Sem E Pub P INCLUDING LANGUAGES

by Cde Anu

Submission date: 20-May-2025 12:35PM (UTC+0530) Submission ID: 2680452395 File name: 2nd_Sem_BLISC.pdf (628.02K) Word count: 620 Character count: 2933

BLISC PAPER I

SEMESTER - II

BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Lesson Name	Page No
1. Information Technology In Daily Life	1.1 - 1.6
2. What Comprises Of InformationTechnology	2.1 - 2.5
3. How Computers Work	3.1 - 3.10
4. Information Technology In Office And Work Place	4.1 - 4.8
5. Information Technology And Multimedia	5.1 - 5.6
6. Information Technology And New Application	6.1 - 6.6
7. Information Technology And CareerOpportunities	7.1 - 7.5
8. Internet Basics	8.1 - 8.7
9. Browsing And Internet	9.1 - 9.8
10. Websites And Search Engines	10.1 - 10.10
11. Internet Applications	11.1 - 11.18
12. Library Automation	12.1 - 12.11
13. Software For Library Automation	13.1 - 13.10
14. Net Works	14.1 - 14.11
15. Digital Libraries	15.1 - 15.8

BLISC PAPER II

SEMESTER - II

BASICS OF INFORMATION LITERACY

CONTENTS

LESSON	Page No.
1. Information Literacy	1.1 - 1.4
2. User Orientation Programmes	2.1 - 2.3
3. Information Literacy In An Information Society	3.1 - 3.5
4. Information Literacy Programmes On Education	4.1-4.14
5. Information Literacy Models	5.1 - 5.7
6. Information Literacy Standards	6.1 - 6.11
7. Information Literacy: Planning And Implementation	7.1 - 7.8
8. Issues Involved Collaboration With Academics	8.1 - 8.10
9. Administration And Public Information Literacy	9.1 - 9.6
Curriculam	
10.Assessment Evelution Of Information Literacy	10.1 - 10.6
Programmes	

BLISC PAPER III

SEMESTER - II

LIBRARY CLASSIFICATION – PRACTICES

Lesson Name	Page No		
1. Introduction to Dewey Decimal Classification (20th edit	ion) 1.1-1.29		
2. Subject Determination of the Document	2.1-2.11		
3. Relative Index and Manual	3.1-3.7		
4. Class Number Building Practices	4.1-4.10		
5. Use of Table 1: Standard Subdivisions	5.1-5.9		
6. Use of table -2 : Areas	6.1-6.11		
7. Use of Table- 3	7.1-7.8		
8. Use of Tables 4 & 6	8.1-8.8		
9. Use of Tables 5 & 7	9.1-9.10		
10. Introduction to Colon Classification (6th edition)	10.1-10.8		
11. Rounds and levels; cluttering of Connecting symbols; and			
Common Schedules of space and time	11.1-11.10		
12. Devices, Systems and Specials	12.1-12.11		
13. Common Isolates (CIs)	13.1-13.9		
14. Phase Relations	14.1-14.8		
15. Examples from main classes: Generalia, Library science	e and 15.1-15.7		
Mathematics			
16. Examples from main classes of Physical sciences	16.1-16.12		
17. Examples from Main Classes of Biological Sciences	17.1-17.13		
18. Examples from main classes of Humanities	18.1-18.15		
19. Examples from main classes of social Sciences	19.1-19.14		

BLISC PAPER IV

SEMESTER II

LIDRIKI CHINLOGORI(G TRACTICLS			
Lesson Name	Page No		
1. Introduction To Structure Of Aacr-2	1.1-1.7		
2. Sears List Of Subject Headings	2.1-2.9		
 Shared responsibility – single, two, Three and more than three authors Mixed Responsibility 	3.1-3.25 4.1-4.15		
5. Series Statements	5.1-5.16		
 Headings for persons –Pseudonyms– change of names Uniform Titles 	6.1-6.12 7.1-7.16		
8. Multi Volume Documents	8.1-8.17		
 9. Collections and works produced under editorial direction 10. Analytical Entries and References 	9.1-9.12 10.1-10.17		
11. Serials	11.1-11.13		
 12. Corporate bodies: government bodies and officials 13. Corporate bodies: conferences, Congresses, meetings etc 14. Corporate bodies: subordinate and related bodies entered 	12.1-12.16 13.1-13.13		
subordinately 15. Explanation to AACR - 2	14.1-14.12 15.1-15.9		
 16. Introduction to cataloguing of non-book Materials 17. Cartographic Materials 	16.1-16.9 17.1-17.17		
18. Manuscripts	18.1-18.12		
19. Graphic Materials	19.1-19.17		
20. Sound Recording	20.1-20.11		
21. Motion Pictures	21.1-21.12		
22. Video Recording	22.1-22.13		
23. Microforms	23.1-23.15		

LIBRARY CATALOGUING -PRACTICES

2nd Sem E Pub P INCLUDING LANGUAGES

ORIGINALITY REPORT			
0% SIMILARITY INDEX	0% INTERNET SOURCES	0% PUBLICATIONS	0% STUDENT PAPERS
PRIMARY SOURCES			
Exclude quotes	Off	Exclude matches	Off
Exclude bibliography	Off		

2nd Sem E Pub P INCLUDING LANGUAGES

GRADEMARK REPORT	
FINAL GRADE	GENERAL COMMENTS
/0	
PAGE 1	
PAGE 2	
PAGE 3	
PAGE 4	